HART=08 ALL BAMES LINE SCORES @ll3

HART-09 14 Wins -

12 Losses 1 Tie
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(8-7) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2009 SEASON
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Wagner, Cook(4), Millar(5) & Brown
Fri 3/06/09 @Harvard-Westlake: Lazebnik, Epstein(3) & Katz

Sat 3/07/09 @Hart: Gold[L-0-1], Torres(5), Gutierrez & Soto
Gooding[w-1-0], Sanchez(7) & Brown

Brown[L-0-1], Sanchez(3) & Bailey, Brown(3)
Tue 3/10/09 @Cleveland: Wilson[W], Perez(6), Almendariz(7){s} & Horowitz

Wagner[w-1-0] & Brown - HR Simons(#1), Rodriguez(#1), Souza(l)
Thu 3/12/09 @Simi Valley: Sandler[L], Shorndon(4, Neeley(6, N.Vigo(7 & D.Vigo, Sandler(4

Gooding[L-1-1], Sanchez(5), Cook(5) & Brown
Sat 3/14/09 @El Camino: Burtch[w], Sutherland(6), MacKey(7){s} & Laurita-HR-Deleon, Laurita

Tue 3/17/09 @Hart: Neer, MacHado(5)[w], Wardour(7){s} & Watters, Smith(5)
Brown, Sanchez(7), Cook(7), Blumel[L-0-1](7) & Bailey - HR Rodriguez(#2), Simons(#2)

Tue 3/17/09 @Birmingham: Wardour[L] & Watters
Wagner[w-2-0] & Bailey
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Gooding[L-1-2], Cook(3) & Brown
Fri 3/20/709 @West Ranch: Fredrickson[2-1], Howard(6) & Blaha - HR Bernards(# 3)

Wed 3/25/09 @Hart: Rhodes[L-0-1], Barlow(5) & Sherwood
Brown[w-1-1] & Bailey - HR Souza(#2)
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Fri 3/27/09 @Hart: Hooper[L-1-2] & Hernandez, Hooper(6)
Wagner[w-3-0] & Brown

Wed 4/01/09 @Hart: Young[L-0-3], Pressman(4) & Wright
Gooding[w-2-2], Cook(5), Sanchez(6), Blumel(7) & Brown, Bailey(6) - HR Rodriguez(#3)

Brown[L-1-2], Cook(5) & Bailey, Brown(5) -HR- Bouyer(#1)
Fri 4/03/09 @Valencia: Hausman[w-2-3], Eaton{s#1} & Bishop -HR- Jones(#2)

Sat 4/04/09 @Canyon/Anaheim: Patterson[w-4-1] & Rouse
Wagner[L-3-1], Sanchez(5), Blumel(7) & Bailey

Mon 4/06/09 @Canyon/A: Marshall[L-0-3] & Vandenbosche
Gooding[w-3-2] & Brown

Tue 4/07/09 @Canyon/A: Hill,M.[L-4-1], Thomas(5) & Hill,D.
Cook[w-1-0], Millar(6) & Brown

Wed 4/08/09 @Canyon/A: Balliger[L-0-1], Gallardo(2), Cooper(4) & Taylor
Wagner[w-4-1], Sanchez(7) & Brown - HR Rodriguez(#4), Souza(#3)
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Wagner[L-4-2], Cook(4) & Brown
Wed 4/15/09 @Golden Valley: Rhoades[w-2-2], Barlow(5){s} & Sherwood -HR Rhoades(#1)

Wed 4/17/09 @Hart: Barlow[L-1-1], Anderson,J(5), Smith,J(5), Anderson,P(7) & Sherwood
Gooding, Cook(3)[w-2-0], Sanchez(7) & Brown

Wed 4/22/09 @Hart: Rivas, Roberge[w-1-0](2), Matson(7) & Bishop -HR- McKenzie(#2)
Brown, Cook[L-2-17(4), Sanchez(4), Blumel(6) & Bailey, Brown(4)-HR Valaika(#1), Rodriguez(#t

Wagner[L-4-3], Millar(4) & Brown - HR Rodriguez-2(#6&7), Souza-2(#4&5), Barnes(#1)
Fri 4/24/09 @valencia: Hausman, Eaton[w-2-0], Jones(7) & Bishop-HR-Lopes,Jones,Williams
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Gooding, Cook(3), Wagner(4), Millar[w-1-0](6) & Brown -HR- Souza(#6)
Wed 4/29/09 @Saugus: Hooper,K, Kister[L-4-3](8) & Emerson -HR- Vincej (#1)

Fri 5/01/09 @Hart: Kister[w-5-3], Hooper,K.(6){s#2} & Emerson
Brown[w-1-3], Cook(6), Wagner(7) & Bailey, Brown(6)
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HART-09-01 2
Harvard-Westlakel
Kennedy 0
HART-09-02 0
HART-09-03 0
Cleveland 0
HART-09-04 3
Simi Valley 0
HART-09-05 0
El Camino 0
West Torrance 0
HART-09-06 0
West Torrance 1
HART-09-07 0
HART-09-08 #0
West Ranch 2
Golden valley O
HART-09-09 # 2
Saugus 0
HART-09-10 # 2
Canyon 0
HART-09-11 # 2
HART-09-12 # 0
Valencia 0
Palos Verdes 4
HART-09-13 0
Murrieta Valley 0O
HART-09-14 1
La Quinta/Westm.0
HART-09-15 4
Hemet 0
HART-09-16 4
HART-09-17 #0
Golden Valley 0
Golden Vvalley 0
HART-09-18 # 0
Valencia 0
HART-09-19 # 1
HART-09-20 #0
Valencia 5
HART-09-21 # 0
Saugus 0
Saugus 0
HART-09-22 #0
HART-09-23 # 2
Canyon 1
Canyon 0

HART-09-24 #

West Ranch
HART-09-25 #
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Millar[w-2-0], Sanchez(7) & Brown -HR- Souza(#7), Brown(#1)
Wed 5/06/09 @Canyon: Wright[L-1-6], Young(3), Flemming(6) & Roxbury

Fri 5/08/09 @Hart: Hayes[L-1-5] & Wright
Gooding[w-4-2], Wagner(5){s#1} & Brown -HR- Souza(#8), Millar(#1)

Wed 5/13/09 @Hart: Fredrickson[L-8-3] & Blaha
Brown[w-2-3], Millar(6){s#1} & Bailey, Brown(6)

HART-09-26 #
West Ranch

HART-09-27 @
Camarillo
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Millar, Wagner[L-4-3](6), Cook(6) & Brown -HR- Souza(#9), Valaika(#2)
Fri 5/15/09 @West Ranch: Sarkissian,Keller(4,Cloney(4,Howard(6 & Blaha HR Watkins, Howard

Wagner, Millar(6)[L-2-1] & Brown -HR- Rodriguez(#8)
Tue 5/19/09 @Camarillo: Hansen, Chamberlain(6), Minjares(7)[w-1-0] & Hindle -HR- Yingling(#:

FUTURE SCREIULE BART-08 2008 SEASUN

DAY DATE

Season Over See you all in 2010

OPPONENT

LOCATION Game Type TIME



